Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems LFK4
4.295"

1/16" (0.16cm) diameter stainless steel aircraft cable adjustable up to 36”
(91.44cm). Draw-tight connector to create hairline seam between joiner modules.
Ordering Information
LFK 2 L
Family Lamps Shielding Wattage Voltage Length
2 = 2 lamps per
4’ (121.92cm)
L = Louver 28 = 28w T5
54 = 54w T5
2D = 28w T5 Dimming
5D = 54w T5 Dimming
2E = 28w T5 Emergency Pack
5E = 54w T5 Emergency Pack
1
2 = 277v
4 = 4’ (121.92cm)
8 = 8’ (243.84cm)
Complete Ordering Instructions below.
Options
DS = Dual Switch
X4 = 4 Through Wires
X5 = 5 Through Wires
= 120v
by 1.2" (3.05cm) tall.
Accepts linear fluorescent ballasts up to 1.2" (3.05cm) wide4. Ballast Channel:
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems LFK4
CANDLEPOWER
ZONE 0 22 45 67 90
DEG.
CANDELAS
180 421 421 421 421 421
175 422 440 472 488 498
165 417 511 573 627 651
155 403 535 724 874 934
145 380 578 892 955 922
135 340 633 779 558 476
125 287 637 365 422 388
115 210 364 255 329 360
105 125 122 209 311 351
95 29 70 163 280 339
90 0 52 145 266 324
85 21 78 167 284 334
75 114 209 292 373 364
65 229 411 495 536 551
55 365 639 842 939 935
45 704 960 1150 1296 1427
35 1036 1266 1458 1618 1710
25 1354 1524 1705 1843 1923
15 1629 1710 1863 1955 2003
5 1830 1846 1880 1900 1914
0 1869 1869 1869 1869 1869
Performance
REPORT NO.: ITL54309
LAMPS: 2-F54T5
LUMENS: 5000
EFFICIENCY: 74.9%
CAT NO.: LFK2L5414
CANDLEPOWER CURVE
80% 70% 50%
70 50 30 70 50 30 50 30 10
0 83 83 83 78 78 78 69 69 69
1 75 72 69 71 68 65 60 58 56
2 69 63 58 64 59 55 53 49 47
3 63 56 50 59 52 47 47 43 39
4 58 49 43 54 47 41 42 37 34
5 53 44 38 50 42 36 37 33 29
6 49 40 34 46 38 32 34 29 26
7 45 36 30 43 34 29 31 26 23
8 42 33 27 40 31 26 28 24 20
9 39 30 24 37 29 23 26 21 18
10 37 28 22 35 26 21 24 20 17